
 

 

Executive Chairs:  

President   Sarah Yerger  SpHPTO@cvschools.org 

Vice President   Jenni Gery    jenni.lehman@gmail.com 

Co-Treasurer  Camille Wenger  JaimeCamilleWenger@gmail.com  

Co-Treasurer  Kate Dzurec-Dunton kate.dzurec@gmail.com  

Recording Secretary  Trisha Fisher  trishafisher84@gmail.com    

 

Committee Chairs:  

Amazon Smile  Sarah Yerger  sarah.yerger@comcast.net   

Bingo    Ashlee Zuvich  ashleel.peterson@gmail.com  

 Bingo Kitchen Tina Shehan   tsvep2@aol.com  

Bingo Tickets  Camille Wenger  JaimeCamilleWenger@gmail.com  

Box Tops    Sonya Smith   littledj115@yahoo.com  

Bulldog Ball   Cynthia Deremer  cmderemer@gmail.com  

Bulldog Store   Tina Shehan   tsvep2@aol.com  

Family Activities   Trisha Fisher  trishfisher84@gmail.com 

Gertrude Hawk   Jenni Gery   jenni.lehman@gmail.com   

Hospitality   Cindy Heidelbaugh heidelsix@gmail.com     

Hershey Park Tickets  Sonya Smith  littledj115@yahoo.com   
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May Fair  

Coordinator   Jill Laws    jillian1@comcast.net  

Outside Vendors  Kristi Hoffman  khoffman324@gmail.com 

Prizes   Katrin Walker   katrin_walker@yahoo.com 

Tickets   Camille Wenger  jaimecamillewenger@gmail.com  

Memory Book   Marcy Patterson  marcycarl7@gmail.com 

 Co-Chair  Steph Wehnau      

Race for Education  Christie Twentier  ctwentier@hotmail.com   

Room Parents   Jenni Gery        jenni.lehman@gmail.com    

Silent Auction  ***VACANT***   

 Co-Chair  ***VACANT*** 

Spirit Wear   Ashlee Zuvich  ashleel.peterson@gmail.com 

Square 1 Art  Sarah Yerger  Sarah.Yerger@comcast.net 

Webmaster    Sarah Yerger   Sarah.Yerger@comcast.net  

 

 

 

If you would like any info on a committee or if you are interested in helping, please 

contact Sarah at sphpto@cvschools.org.   
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